
 
ASR WELL REPAIR 

Solicitation No. CO-00534, Job No. 22-0115 
 

MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING AND SITE VISIT 
March 29, 2022 @ 1:00PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 Weisinger Incorporated Steve Bell Sbell@weisingerinc.com 
2 Weisinger Incorporated Steve Martin SMartin@weisingerinc.com 
3 Alsay Incorporated Jose Mejorado Jose.Mejorado@alsaywater.com 
4 Peerless Equipment Kent Truett kent@peerlessequipment.com 
5 Hydroresources Zach Harris zharris@hydroresources.com 
6 Hydroresources Kevin Kerry  
7 Hydroresources Zach Valle  
8 SAWS – Contract 

Administration 
Roxanne Lockhart, 

Contract Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 
9    
10    
11    
12    
13    

 


